4105	MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY	Vol Mas .	20894
	WAF	RANTY DEED	MTC 355	21455
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	RESENTS, That _ INSON, as to a	n undivided 50% i	nterest	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the	ne consideration h	ereinafter stated, to gr AND AND WIFE	antor paid by	, hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, barga, the certain real property, with the t situated in the County ofKLAM	in, sell and convey	unto the said grantee an ments and appurtenant	ed grantee's heirs, succ ces thereunto belongi	cessors and assigns, ng or appertaining,
Tract No. 11 of TOWNSEND the office of the	TRACTS, accor County Clerk	ding to the offic of Klamath County	ial plat thereof , Oregon.	on file in
"This instrument will not allow laws and regulations. Before signin check with the appropriate city or c lawsuits against farming or forest p	use of the propert g or accepting this ounty planning de practices as define	s instrument, the person partment to verify appr d in ORS 30.930."	ument in violation of acquiring fee title to roved uses and to dete	ermine any limits on
To Have and to Hold the same And said grantor hereby covenau is lawfully seized in fee simple and record and apparent upon th grantor will warrant and forever de and demands of all persons whoms The true and actual considerau MAXAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	nts to and with said the above granted e land, if any fend the said prem	d grantee and grantees of d premises, free from c y, as of the date nises and every part and	errs, successors und all encumbrances exc of this deed a parcel thereof again	cept those of and that ast the lawful claims
In construing this deed and wh changes shall be implied to make to In Witness Whereof, the granto if a corporate grantor, it has cause order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, CA. County of, 19	here the context so the provisions here or has executed thi and its name to be s	o requires, the singular eof apply equally to co is instrument this Lu signed and seal affixed	includes the plural provident of the plural provident of the plural plurad plurap plurad plurad plurap plurad plurap plurad plurad plurap plurad plur	and all grammatical dividuals. , 19 <u>95</u> ; authorized thereto by
Personally appcared the above				
JOHN L. JOHNSON				<u></u>
and acknowledged the forego to be HIS voluntary	ing instrument act and deed.			
Before me:		STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon	1	The foregoing	instrument was ackno	wledged before me this
My commission expires:		presiden	t, and by	······································
Sce attached v acknowledg	notary	secret		
a ak insulled	ement.	a		
NOR NOVIECU		Notary Public for Orego My commission expires.		(SEAL)
			STATE OF OREGON	V
				<i>ss.</i>
GRANTOR'S NAME AND AD	DRESS		County of	e within instrument was
			received for record	on the
			day of at o'clock	M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND AD	DRESS	SPICE RESERVED	in book 0	on pare or as
After recording return at M.T.C.		FOR RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number Record of Deeds of	said county. nd and seal of County
			affixed.	u unu scur og Couray
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF				
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	ng address.			
			By	Recording Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, 71	P	1	····	······································

n de la constante de la constant

08-07-95P03:44-RCVD

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

1. A.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

20895

STATE OF CALIFORNIA (NYO) } s.s.	
on JULY 26, 1995 before me,	
a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared	
JOHN L. JOHNSON personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory	

evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal

Signature F 2492 (5-91)



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed to	or record at request of	Mountain Title Co.			the	7th	dou
of	August A.E	., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>3:44</u> o'clock _	P	M., and duly re	corded in V	ol. M95	day
	of	Deeds		Page <u>20894</u>	•		•
FEE	\$35.00	Ву	,_Q	Bernetha G. nnette M	Letsch, Gou Weller	unty Clerk	

Staple

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGEMENT